CT- 157 °%a (Ovods wofen) )

ajeq (JouoiSSIUTIDY)

‘_*\_.t._ TTetea (lopenq) — .
E1 \.m \,Ll ajeqg (1o0j0e4U0D) L \ Wé Xw_umﬁooo,\
Z1-72_1 =1eq (4b6up foa Aq]papupwiLuoday
"0jaJay Aldde (M J0B23U0D 8uj Jo suoisiaoid ||e pue JoeRueasy) d uoke|duiody 1o)bep! ad s 8y L
%¥9'8 siapJQ ebuey) || =9abuey) juadiad
19p10 ebuey) siy] - abueyd jusdiad
00°169°LvC$ 19pI0
abuey) siy} Buipnjou| JUNOWY JoBIUOD MBN
00°169'6l$ lapiQ abuey) siy} jo Junowy 19N

00'661°02$

asealoul {ejo]

asealoap B0l

Juocl} © pud 8|qen|¢

00't05$

JlemapIiS|¢

00'Z6€81$ uoliAed 10} qes pue sbuood|l
8oud joenuod ul asealdu| aoud JoenuOD uj 8seaIdsqg '2}2 ‘ajep uoyg|duwoo u! ON
; : ; : abueyo ‘sesud Jun ‘sagyuenb-sabueyod jo uonduosaq waj|
J9piaQ abuey) jJusun)d
‘uonesyioads pue suejd 10U 8y} woyy sabueyd Buimoj|o) au} yim Kidwod o} paysanbai Agasay ase noA
3 ‘ON Jopi0 abueyd
. 18p10 obueyy sy} o}
00°000°822$ Joud JuNowy 1oenuo) |ejol
o siopiQ ebueyd 8850% AM ‘uojbuixa
%000 snolaald - abuey) jusdiad
. S1apiQ ebuey) snolaald S90%€ x09 Od
00°0$ O Junowy aageinwng
00'000'82Z$ Jwy 1enuod [euibuo 077 ‘feliswiWo) o
910c-evl "ON JoBIJUOD soees| ydesor ‘0L
Jed %oluIa) sumopsue :uonedo
V_Wn_v_ | psueT 11edo z 10 | abed
uIp|ing SUOISSa2U0Y) B .
LI00ISY YOLLIB SUMOPSUET] poloid|  YIAHO IDNVHO LOVHELNOD LNIWNYIA0O
0z 'z Aienuer p— ALNNOO NVE¥N LLIAVA-NOLONIXAT

910Z-20¢ # Wweauo)
9102-€5.-Y ‘ruibuo
L10z-Zv0




Page 20f2

PROJECT: Lansdowne Merrick Restroom & Concessions Building

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |[cONTRACT NO. 143-2016

CHANGE ORDER: 001

Necessity for change: Per proposal Request 1 to add seating area in the form of a
concrete patio for the patrons of the Park. The gable end is necessary to allow future
expansion of the building should funding be made available. The deduction is due to
the patio replacing the sidewalk.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? X Yes No

If "Yes", explain. The additional patio will create a seating area of 936 square feet in
front of the concession window.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: No

Effect on contract completion da:te: 1A
/I\ani? 6 ESEk

U Mayor Date




CO REQUEST

GENERAL CONTRACTING | DESIGN-BUILD | CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

POY Box 340065 DATE December 30, 2016
Levington, KY 41588 Project Name: LFUCG
Phone (859) 629-2021 New Restroom & Concession Building for Lansdowne Merrick Park
josepht@ommeommercialky.com 143-2016

Change Order #1
CUSTONER LI'UCG
Attn: Sandra Stone/Michacl Johnson
200 E. Main St

1 exington, KY 40507

DESCRIPTION TOTAL

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 228,000.00

1. ADD for Footings and Slab @ I‘uture Pavilion Addition: Pier Footing Only @ Slab $ 18,392.00
2. DEDUCT Sidewalk section where slab for future will be placed S (504.000)
3. ADD for Gable Iind @ Front $ 1,803.00
CO Request No. 1 Total: $ 19,691.00
Send all correspondence to: OMNT Commereul, LLC REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO#1: $ 247,691.00
PO Bos 34065
Lesington, KY 40388
oosephit cmcmmereralky com REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT w/ CO #1: $ 247,691.00

#REF!

Joseph Isaacs 12/30/2016

Anthorised bz Joseph Tsaacr. Project Manacer Date




